
Contact Information for Verification Requests by Division: 

Division Contact 
Person 

Phone  Fax Email 

Abdominal Tiffany 
Easter 

(404) 
778-
3800 

(404) 
778-
3080 

Tiffany.easter@emoryhealthcare.org 

Body MRI Tiffany 
Easter 

(404) 
778-
3800 

(404) 
778-
3080 

Tiffany.easter@emoryhealthcare.org 

Breast Imaging LaToya 
Handsford 

(404) 
778-
4446 

(404) 
778-
1901  

latoya.handsford@emory.edu  

Cardiothoracic Laree 
Andrews 

(404) 
712-
1568 

(404) 
778-
3080 

e.laree.andrews@emoryhealthcare.org  

Diagnostic 
Radiology 

Angela 
Huff 
 
Monique 
Stanback 

(404) 
712-
4686 
(404) 
712-
1515 

(404) 
712-
7908 
(404) 
712-
7908 

Angela.huff@emory.edu 
 
 
monique.stanback@emory.edu  

Emergency  Lisa 
Smalling 
Walker 

(404) 
686-
5612 

(404) 
686-
5709 

Lisa.smalling@emoryhealthcare.org 

Neuro 
Interventional 
Radiology 

Diane 
Voyles 

(404) 
712-
4991 

(404) 
712-
0293 

Diane.voyles@emoryhealthcare.org 

Interventional 
Radiology 

Ranitta 
McDowell 

(404) 
778-
2626 

(404) 
712-
7908 

rsmcdow@emory.edu  

MSK Marvis 
Zanders 

(404) 
778-
5834 

(404) 
778-
6250 

Marvis.zanders@emoryhealthcare.org 

Neuroradiology Toni 
Taylor 
 

(404) 
712-
4596 

(404) 
712-
7957 

toni.lisa.taylor@emory.edu  
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Rachel 
Alpaugh 

(404) 
712-
4519 

(404) 
712-
7957 

rachel.alpaugh@emory.edu  

Nuclear 
Medicine 

Ranitta 
McDowell 

(404) 
778-
2626 

(404) 
712-
7908 

rsmcdow@emory.edu 

Nuclear 
Radiology  

Ranitta 
McDowell 

(404) 
778-
2626 

(404) 
712-
7908 

rsmcdow@emory.edu 

PET/CT Gail 
Foster 

(404) 
712-
4843 

(404) 
712-
7435 

Gail.uwaifo@emoryhealthcare.org 

Pediatric 
Radiology 

Sherlett 
Domville 

(404) 
785-
6532 

(404) 
785-
1216  

Sherlett.domville@choa.org 
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